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AN ACT to amend and reenact section three, article four,

chapter eighteen of the code of West Virginia, one
thousand nine hundred thirty-one, as amended, relating
to grounds for the removal of county school superintend-
ents; and providing for the suspension of county school
superintendents with or without pay prior to such
removal.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia.:

That section three, article four, chapter eighteen of the code
of West Virginia, one thousand nine hundred thirty-one, as
amended, be amended and reenacted to read as follows:

ARTICLE 4. COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS.

§18-4-3. Removal and suspension.
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The board may remove the superintendent from office
for official misconduct, insubordination, incompetence,
neglect of duty, or immorality. The charges shall be
stated in writing, and the superintendent shall be given
an opportunity to be heard by the board upon not less
than ten days’ notice. The superintendent may be
suspended by the board, with or without pay, pending
final disposition of such charges.
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